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California  Redistricting  Commission
2011  Congressional D istricts-Certified   San  D
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S a n D i e g o 

R i v e r s i d e 

O r a n g e 

Pala 

Vista 

Poway 

Jamul 

Santee 

Ramona 

Bonita 

Alpine 

La Mesa 

Del Mar 

Bonsall 

Dulzura 

Aguanga 

Carlsbad 

El Cajon 

Temecula 

Murrieta 

Coronado 

La Jolla 

Lakeside 

San Diego 

Escondido 

Oceanside 

Encinitas 

Fallbrook 

Dana Point 

San Marcos 

San Ysidro 

Chula Vista 

Lemon Grove 

San Clemente 

Solana Beach 

Ladera Ranch 

Pauma Valley 

National City 

Valley Center 

Spring Valley 

Imperial Beach 

Camp Pendleton 

Rancho Santa Fe 

Capistrano Beach 

Palomar Mountain 

Cardiff By The Sea 

San Juan Capistrano 

")50 

")49 

")52 

")42 

")51 

")53 

")36 

Legislative districts and Counties extend 3 miles offshore. 
Senate Demographics 


